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Saturday: 5-Sep Monday: 7-Sep Wednesday 9-Sep

Cote Field 1 @ 5:30pm 1v2

Cote Field 2 @ 5:30pm 3v7

Cote Field 1 @ 6:30pm 4v5

Cote Field 2 @ 6:30pm 6v8

Saturday 12-Sep Monday 14-Sep Wednesday: 16-Sep

Cote Field 1 @ 9am 1v7 Cote Field 1 @ 5:30pm 3v6

Cote Field 2 @ 9am 6v2 Cote Field 2 @ 5:30pm 7v2 Field 1 @ 5:30p 1, 2

Cote Field 1 @ 10am 5v3 Field 2 @ 5:30p 3, 4

Cote Field 2 @ 10am 4v10 Field 1 @ 6:30p 5, 6

Cote Field 1 @ 11am 9v8 Field 2 @ 6:30p 7, 8

Saturday 19-Sep Monday 21-Sep Wednesday: 23-Sep

Cote Field 1 @ 9am 5v6 Cote Field 1 @ 5:30pm 1v5

Cote Field 2 @ 9am 4v7 Cote Field 2 @ 5:30pm 8v4 Field 1 @ 5:30p 6, 8

Cote Field 1 @ 10am 3v8 Field 2 @ 5:30p 1, 7

Cote Field 2 @ 10am 2v9 Field 1 @ 6:30p 5, 4

Cote Field 1 @ 11am 1v10 Field 2 @ 6:30p 2, 3

Saturday 26-Sep Monday 28-Sep Wednesday: 30-Sep

Cote Field 1 @ 9am 2v5 Cote Field 1 @ 5:30pm 1v3

Cote Field 2 @ 9am 6v1 Cote Field 2 @ 5:30pm 4v6 Field 1 @ 5:30p 1, 3

Cote Field 1 @ 10am 4v3 Field 2 @ 5:30p 2, 4

Cote Field 2 @ 10am 9v7 Field 1 @ 6:30p 5, 6

Cote Field 1 @ 11am 10v8 Field 2 @ 6:30p 7, 8

Saturday 3-Oct Monday 5-Oct Wednesday: 7-Oct

Cote Field 1 @ 9am 1v4 Cote Field 1 @ 5:30pm 2v8

Cote Field 2 @ 9am 3v2 Cote Field 2 @ 5:30pm 5v7 Field 1 @ 5:30p 2, 8

Cote Field 1 @ 10am 5v8 Field 2 @ 5:30p 6, 7

Cote Field 2 @ 10am 7v10 Field 1 @ 6:30p 1, 5

Cote Field 1 @ 11am 6v9 Field 2 @ 6:30p 3, 4

Saturday 10-Oct Monday 12-Oct

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT COTE PARK MIDDLE FIELD
Northwest part of town by New Williston HS/ Municipal Golf Course off of 37th St W

FIELD 1=WEST FIELD ON MIDDLE FIELD
FIELD 2=EAST FIELD ON MIDDLE FIELD
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT SHAWN EGGE @ 701-770-1427

All Teams Practice-See Practice Schedule Below

*Team  Practice-see below

Teams 1,4 Field 1 @ 6:30p                                          

Teams 5,8 Field 2 @ 6:30p

*Team  Practice-see below

Teams 2,3 Field 1 @ 6:30p                                        

Teams 6,7 Field 2 @ 6:30p

Playoffs-See Bracket

PLEASE USE 

MAP

Playoffs-See Bracket

*Team  Practice-see below

Teams 7,5 Field 1 @ 6:30p                                         

Teams 2,8 Field 2 @ 6:30p

*Team  Practice-see below

Teams 4,3 Field 1 @ 6:30p                                        

Teams 1,6 Field 2 @ 6:30p

All Teams Practice-See Practice Schedule Below

All Teams Practice-See Practice Schedule Below

All Teams Will Have Games

Terrille Jacobson - Alexander

LABOR DAY WEEKEND NO GAMES LABOR DAY NO GAMES OR PRACTICES

All Teams Practice-See Practice Schedule Below

Blake Lampert - Grenora

Mikal Haugen; Cameron Hawrylo

Nathan Zander; Chris Forsberg

Dustin Tolman; Josh Kringen

Nevin Sorneson; Ryan Siewert

2020 1st-2nd Grade Flag Football Schedule 

Nick Azar; Cory LaPoint

Team Name Coach Name

Marcus Noeske; Brandon Hoffman

Jon Dunbar;  Andy Davison

Robert Hinesley; Thiessen


